
9|Rayna Vasser (LOARA)

9|Daisy Acevedo (SANTIAGO/GG)
1

10|Susanna Hernandez (SANTA FE)
2

10|Fernanda Andrade (NORTHVIEW)
3

10|Myah Coble (SANTA ANA)
4

10|Maya Medina (CYPRESS)

10|Allison Hernandez (SANTA ANA)
5

12|Vanessa Lopez (FREMONT)
6

9|Aleah Santellan (MAGNOLIA)
7

9|Addyson Grau (SANTA FE)

11|EMILY TRUJILLO (NORTHVIEW)
8

F
D. Acevedo (SNTG)

BYE
S. Hernandez (SNTF)

113

BYE
F. Andrade (NRTH)

BYE
M. Coble (SNTA)

114

F
A. Hernandez (SNTA)

BYE
V. Lopez (FRMN)

115

BYE
A. Santellan (MGNL)

F 2:16
A. Grau (SNTF)

116

3-1
S. Hernandez (SNTF)

5-0
M. Coble (SNTA)

281

F 2:42
A. Hernandez (SNTA)

F
A. Grau (SNTF)

282

F
S. Hernandez (SNTF)

F
A. Hernandez (SNTA)

367

Champion
A. Hernandez (SNTA)
F

L:1

9|Rayna Vasser (LOARA)

L:2

117

L:3

L:4

118

L:5

10|Maya Medina (CYPRESS)

L:6

119

L:7

L:8

11|EMILY TRUJILLO (NORTHVIEW)

120

L:116

A. Santellan (MGNL)

BYE

R. Vasser (LR)

225

L:115

V. Lopez (FRMN)

226

L:114

F. Andrade (NRTH)

BYE

M. Medina (CYPR)

227

L:113

D. Acevedo (SNTG)

BYE

E. TRUJILLO (NRTH)

228

F

A. Santellan (MGNL)

BYE

V. Lopez (FRMN)

283

F 2:48

M. Medina (CYPR)

F

E. TRUJILLO (NRTH)

284

L:281

M. Coble (SNTA)

F

A. Santellan (MGNL)

337

L:282

A. Grau (SNTF)

F

E. TRUJILLO (NRTH)

338

F

A. Santellan (MGNL)

F

A. Grau (SNTF)

366

Third
A. Grau (SNTF)
F

L:337

M. Coble (SNTA)

L:338

E. TRUJILLO (NRTH)

365

Fifth
E. TRUJILLO (NRTH)
F
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1. Allison Hernandez (SNTA)
2. Susanna Hernandez (SNTF)
3. Addyson Grau (SNTF)
4. Aleah Santellan (MGNL)
5. EMILY TRUJILLO (NRTH)
6. Myah Coble (SNTA)



9|Camila Enriquez (BELLFLOWER)

9

Kaiya Rodriguez (SANTA FE)

9|Mercy Benitz (SANTA ANA)
10

10|Adilene Rosa (CITRUS HILL)

11

10|Amaya Mateo (FREMONT)
12

10|Reina Min (CYPRESS)

13

10|Jamie Cruz (NORTHVIEW)

10|Rosalba Martinez (MAGNOLIA)
14

12|Valerie Galicia (SANTA FE)

15

9|Erin Martinez (SANTIAGO/GG)
16

BYE
C. Enriquez (BLLF)

F 2:09
M. Benitz (SNTA)

121

BYE
A. Rosa (CTRH)

BYE
A. Mateo (FRMN)

122

BYE
R. Min (CYPR)

12-4
R. Martinez (MGNL)

123

BYE
V. Galicia (SNTF)

BYE
E. Martinez (SNTG)

124

F
M. Benitz (SNTA)

F
A. Rosa (CTRH)

285

F
R. Martinez (MGNL)

F 3:49
E. Martinez (SNTG)

286

F 2:52
M. Benitz (SNTA)

F
R. Martinez (MGNL)

370

Champion
R. Martinez (MGNL)
17-1

L:9

L:10

Kaiya Rodriguez (SANTA FE)
125

L:11

L:12

126

L:13

L:14

10|Jamie Cruz (NORTHVIEW)
127

L:15

L:16

128

L:124

V. Galicia (SNTF)

BYE

K. Rodriguez (SNTF)
229

L:123

R. Min (CYPR)

230

L:122

A. Mateo (FRMN)

BYE

J. Cruz (NRTH)
231

L:121

C. Enriquez (BLLF)

232

18-3

K. Rodriguez (SNTF)

BYE

R. Min (CYPR)

287

F

J. Cruz (NRTH)

BYE

C. Enriquez (BLLF)

288

L:285

A. Rosa (CTRH)

F

R. Min (CYPR)

339

L:286

E. Martinez (SNTG)

F

J. Cruz (NRTH)

340

F

R. Min (CYPR)

F :19

J. Cruz (NRTH)

369

Third
J. Cruz (NRTH)
F

L:339

A. Rosa (CTRH)

L:340

E. Martinez (SNTG)
368

Fifth
E. Martinez (SNTG)
F
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1. Rosalba Martinez (MGNL)
2. Mercy Benitz (SNTA)
3. Jamie Cruz (NRTH)
4. Reina Min (CYPR)
5. Erin Martinez (SNTG)
6. Adilene Rosa (CTRH)



10|Gia Harrington (SANTA FE)

11|broklyn Reyes (NORTHVIEW)
17

12|Bobbi Mendoza (BELLFLOWER)
18

Delilah Tapia (NORTHVIEW)

9|Mariluna Villa (SANTIAGO/GG)
19

10|Nailea Lazo (MAGNOLIA)

10|Rudy Ame-Dick (ORANGE)
20

11|Gabriela Flores (SANTIAGO/GG)

11|sierra Adorno (NORTHVIEW)
21

10|Hazel Leyva (SANTA ANA)

9|Arrielle De Los Santos (CITRUS HILL)
22

11|Sora Beck (LIBERTY)

9|Melanie Magana (SANTA FE)
23

10|Arleth Cortes (SANTIAGO/GG)
24

F

b. Reyes (NRTH)

BYE

B. Mendoza (BLLF)

129

12-2

M. Villa (SNTG)

F 3:10

N. Lazo (MGNL)

130

F

G. Flores (SNTG)

15-0

H. Leyva (SNTA)

131

7-4

M. Magana (SNTF)

BYE

A. Cortes (SNTG)

132

F

B. Mendoza (BLLF)

F

N. Lazo (MGNL)

289

F :45

H. Leyva (SNTA)

F

A. Cortes (SNTG)

290

15-0

B. Mendoza (BLLF)

F 2:28

A. Cortes (SNTG)

373

Champion
B. Mendoza (BLLF)
F :36

L:17

10|Gia Harrington (SANTA FE)

L:18

133

L:19

Delilah Tapia (NORTHVIEW)

L:20

10|Rudy Ame-Dick (ORANGE)

134

L:21

11|sierra Adorno (NORTHVIEW)

L:22

9|Arrielle De Los Santos (CITRUS HILL)

135

L:23

11|Sora Beck (LIBERTY)

L:24

136

L:132

M. Magana (SNTF)

BYE

G. Harrington (SNTF)

233

L:131

G. Flores (SNTG)

F

D. Tapia (NRTH)

234

L:130

M. Villa (SNTG)

F

s. Adorno (NRTH)

235

L:129

b. Reyes (NRTH)

BYE

S. Beck (LBRT)

236

F

M. Magana (SNTF)

F 4:51

D. Tapia (NRTH)

291

F

M. Villa (SNTG)

F

S. Beck (LBRT)

292

L:289

N. Lazo (MGNL)

F

M. Magana (SNTF)

341

L:290

H. Leyva (SNTA)

F

S. Beck (LBRT)

342

17-1

M. Magana (SNTF)

F

S. Beck (LBRT)

372

Third
S. Beck (LBRT)
F

L:341

N. Lazo (MGNL)

L:342

H. Leyva (SNTA)

371

Fifth
N. Lazo (MGNL)
11-10
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1. Bobbi Mendoza (BLLF)
2. Arleth Cortes (SNTG)
3. Sora Beck (LBRT)
4. Melanie Magana (SNTF)
5. Nailea Lazo (MGNL)
6. Hazel Leyva (SNTA)



10|Kyara Guzman (SANTIAGO/GG)

12|Ximena Martinez (ORANGE)
25

Daisy Berger (SANTA FE)

9|tera Recendez (CYPRESS)
26

11|Angelina Cash (LIBERTY)

27

9|Mikayla Preciado (SANTA FE)

10|Emily Quintero (BELLFLOWER)
28

10|Sienna Garcia (SANTA FE)

11|Jasmine Jacobo (NORTHVIEW)
29

10|maria asaker (CYPRESS)

10|Isabella Vazquez (NORWALK)
30

12|Marayha Medina (MAGNOLIA)
31

11|Hailey Harrison (LIBERTY)

Angela Duarte (SANTIAGO/GG)
32

F
K. Guzman (SNTG)

F
t. Recendez (CYPR)

137

BYE
A. Cash (LBRT)

F
E. Quintero (BLLF)

138

F 1:48
J. Jacobo (NRTH)

F 3:37
I. Vazquez (NRWL)

139

BYE
M. Medina (MGNL)

F
A. Duarte (SNTG)

140

F
K. Guzman (SNTG)

F
A. Cash (LBRT)

293

F
I. Vazquez (NRWL)

F :45
M. Medina (MGNL)

294

3-1
K. Guzman (SNTG)

F
I. Vazquez (NRWL)

376

Champion
I. Vazquez (NRWL)
5-0

L:25

12|Ximena Martinez (ORANGE)

L:26

Daisy Berger (SANTA FE)
141

L:27

L:28

9|Mikayla Preciado (SANTA FE)
142

L:29

10|Sienna Garcia (SANTA FE)

L:30

10|maria asaker (CYPRESS)
143

L:31

L:32

11|Hailey Harrison (LIBERTY)
144

L:140

A. Duarte (SNTG)

F 2:48

X. Martinez (ORNG)
237

L:139

J. Jacobo (NRTH)

BYE

M. Preciado (SNTF)
238

L:138

E. Quintero (BLLF)

F

m. asaker (CYPR)
239

L:137

t. Recendez (CYPR)

BYE

H. Harrison (LBRT)
240

F 2:05

X. Martinez (ORNG)

F

J. Jacobo (NRTH)

295

F

E. Quintero (BLLF)

F 2:27

H. Harrison (LBRT)

296

L:293

A. Cash (LBRT)

F 2:35

X. Martinez (ORNG)

343

L:294

M. Medina (MGNL)

F

E. Quintero (BLLF)

344

16-4

X. Martinez (ORNG)

F

E. Quintero (BLLF)

375

Third
X. Martinez (ORNG)
F

L:343

A. Cash (LBRT)

L:344

M. Medina (MGNL)
374

Fifth
A. Cash (LBRT)
13-11
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1. Isabella Vazquez (NRWL)
2. Kyara Guzman (SNTG)
3. Ximena Martinez (ORNG)
4. Emily Quintero (BLLF)
5. Angelina Cash (LBRT)
6. Marayha Medina (MGNL)



10|Jocelyn Kim (LA CANADA)

10|Isabella Odore (NORTHVIEW)
33

10|Izzy Mayorga (SANTA FE)
34

10|Nayleen Lizarraga (NORWALK)

10|Jaylen Lara (SANTA FE)
35

11|Alani Iraheta (FREMONT)
36

10|Marilanda Matias (FREMONT)

12|Dina Yancor Chavez (LOARA)
37

10|Emma Romo (SANTA FE)

38

12|Helen Hernandez (FREMONT)

39

9|Estrella Vaca (SANTA ANA)
40

F
I. Odore (NRTH)

BYE
I. Mayorga (SNTF)

145

F
J. Lara (SNTF)

BYE
A. Iraheta (FRMN)

146

F 1:00
D. Y. Chavez (LR)

BYE
E. Romo (SNTF)

147

BYE
H. Hernandez (FRMN)

BYE
E. Vaca (SNTA)

148

F
I. Odore (NRTH)

F 2:57
J. Lara (SNTF)

297

F
D. Y. Chavez (LR)

10-4
H. Hernandez (FRMN)

298

F
I. Odore (NRTH)

F 2:45
D. Y. Chavez (LR)

379

Champion
I. Odore (NRTH)
F :35

L:33

10|Jocelyn Kim (LA CANADA)

L:34

149

L:35

10|Nayleen Lizarraga (NORWALK)

L:36

150

L:37

10|Marilanda Matias (FREMONT)

L:38

151

L:39

L:40

152

L:148

E. Vaca (SNTA)

BYE

J. Kim (LACN)
241

L:147

E. Romo (SNTF)

BYE

N. Lizarraga (NRWL)
242

L:146

A. Iraheta (FRMN)

BYE

M. Matias (FRMN)
243

L:145

I. Mayorga (SNTF)

244

21-6

E. Vaca (SNTA)

Injury Default

N. Lizarraga (NRWL)

299

F :34

A. Iraheta (FRMN)

BYE

I. Mayorga (SNTF)

300

L:297

J. Lara (SNTF)

12-4

E. Vaca (SNTA)

345

L:298

H. Hernandez (FRMN)

9-7

I. Mayorga (SNTF)

346

F

J. Lara (SNTF)

F 2:09

I. Mayorga (SNTF)

378

Third
I. Mayorga (SNTF)
F

L:345

E. Vaca (SNTA)

L:346

H. Hernandez (FRMN)
377

Fifth
E. Vaca (SNTA)
4-3
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1. Isabella Odore (NRTH)
2. Dina Yancor Chavez (LR)
3. Izzy Mayorga (SNTF)
4. Jaylen Lara (SNTF)
5. Estrella Vaca (SNTA)
6. Helen Hernandez (FRMN)



Alondra Guevara (MAGNOLIA)

41

10|Vilma Torres (SANTA ANA)
42

12|Kaylee Aguirre (FREMONT)

43

9|Allison De Leon (SANTA FE)

11|Ebony DeLeon (CITRUS HILL)
44

9|makenzie McCowan (CYPRESS)

45

9|Audrina Moreno (NORWALK)

10|Angie Aleman (MAGNOLIA)
46

12|Zohee Ibarra (REDLANDS)

47

11|Alexandria Vasquez (CITRUS HILL)

9|Chazidee Walker (SANTA FE)
48

BYE
A. Guevara (MGNL)

BYE
V. Torres (SNTA)

153

BYE
K. Aguirre (FRMN)

F
E. DeLeon (CTRH)

154

BYE
m. McCowan (CYPR)

F
A. Aleman (MGNL)

155

BYE
Z. Ibarra (RDLN)

F
C. Walker (SNTF)

156

7-4
A. Guevara (MGNL)

F
K. Aguirre (FRMN)

301

8-1
A. Aleman (MGNL)

F :28
C. Walker (SNTF)

302

F
K. Aguirre (FRMN)

14-0
A. Aleman (MGNL)

382

Champion
A. Aleman (MGNL)
F 2:18

L:41

L:42

157

L:43

L:44

9|Allison De Leon (SANTA FE)
158

L:45

L:46

9|Audrina Moreno (NORWALK)
159

L:47

L:48

11|Alexandria Vasquez (CITRUS HILL)
160

L:156

Z. Ibarra (RDLN)

245

L:155

m. McCowan (CYPR)

BYE

A. De Leon (SNTF)
246

L:154

E. DeLeon (CTRH)

BYE

A. Moreno (NRWL)
247

L:153

V. Torres (SNTA)

BYE

A. Vasquez (CTRH)
248

BYE

Z. Ibarra (RDLN)

F

A. De Leon (SNTF)

303

F

E. DeLeon (CTRH)

F

V. Torres (SNTA)

304

L:301

A. Guevara (MGNL)

F

A. De Leon (SNTF)

347

L:302

C. Walker (SNTF)

F

V. Torres (SNTA)

348

F

A. Guevara (MGNL)

7-1

V. Torres (SNTA)

381

Third
V. Torres (SNTA)
7-0

L:347

A. De Leon (SNTF)

L:348

C. Walker (SNTF)
380

Fifth
A. De Leon (SNTF)
8-7
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1. Angie Aleman (MGNL)
2. Kaylee Aguirre (FRMN)
3. Vilma Torres (SNTA)
4. Alondra Guevara (MGNL)
5. Allison De Leon (SNTF)
6. Chazidee Walker (SNTF)



11|michelle Mercado (FREMONT)

49

Annabelle Figueroa (NORTHVIEW)
50

9|Alexah Saenz (NORWALK)

51

Destiny (MAGNOLIA)
52

11|Katherine Vasquez (SANTA ANA)

53

12|Aaliyah Taylor (NORWALK)
54

10|Valerie Reyes (SANTIAGO/GG)

55

11|Valentina Quintanilla (FREMONT)
56

BYE

m. Mercado (FRMN)

BYE

A. Figueroa (NRTH)

161

BYE

A. Saenz (NRWL)

BYE

Destiny (MGNL)

162

BYE

K. Vasquez (SNTA)

BYE

A. Taylor (NRWL)

163

BYE

V. Reyes (SNTG)

BYE

V. Quintanilla (FRMN)

164

F

A. Figueroa (NRTH)

3-1

Destiny (MGNL)

305

15-0

A. Taylor (NRWL)

F

V. Reyes (SNTG)

306

F 4:37

A. Figueroa (NRTH)

F

A. Taylor (NRWL)

385

Champion
A. Figueroa (NRTH)
F 4:00

L:49

L:50

165

L:51

L:52

166

L:53

L:54

167

L:55

L:56

168

L:164

V. Quintanilla (FRMN)

249

L:163

K. Vasquez (SNTA)

250

L:162

A. Saenz (NRWL)

251

L:161

m. Mercado (FRMN)

252

BYE

V. Quintanilla (FRMN)

BYE

K. Vasquez (SNTA)

307

BYE

A. Saenz (NRWL)

BYE

m. Mercado (FRMN)

308

L:305

Destiny (MGNL)

F 2:21

K. Vasquez (SNTA)

349

L:306

V. Reyes (SNTG)

F

A. Saenz (NRWL)

350

Injury Default

K. Vasquez (SNTA)

F

A. Saenz (NRWL)

384

Third
A. Saenz (NRWL)
F 1:43

L:349

Destiny (MGNL)

L:350

V. Reyes (SNTG)

383

Fifth
V. Reyes (SNTG)
Injury Default
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1. Annabelle Figueroa (NRTH)
2. Aaliyah Taylor (NRWL)
3. Alexah Saenz (NRWL)
4. Katherine Vasquez (SNTA)
5. Valerie Reyes (SNTG)
6. Destiny (MGNL)



12|Leticia Perez (MAGNOLIA)

57

11|Vivinian Fienberg (NORTHVIEW)

9|Leianah Garcia (SANTA ANA)
58

11|Edith Luna (NORWALK)

59

Danielle Ibarra (LIBERTY)
60

9|saige souze (CYPRESS)

61

9|Jazmin Lemus (SANTA ANA)
62

10|Ava Reiss (REDLANDS)

63

10|Trinity Rodriguez (SANTIAGO/GG)
64

BYE
L. Perez (MGNL)

F
V. Fienberg (NRTH)

169

BYE
E. Luna (NRWL)

BYE
D. Ibarra (LBRT)

170

BYE
s. souze (CYPR)

BYE
J. Lemus (SNTA)

171

BYE
A. Reiss (RDLN)

BYE
T. Rodriguez (SNTG)

172

F
L. Perez (MGNL)

F
E. Luna (NRWL)

309

F
J. Lemus (SNTA)

F
A. Reiss (RDLN)

310

F
L. Perez (MGNL)

F
A. Reiss (RDLN)

388

Champion
L. Perez (MGNL)
F :27

L:57

L:58

9|Leianah Garcia (SANTA ANA)

173

L:59

L:60

174

L:61

L:62

175

L:63

L:64

176

L:172

T. Rodriguez (SNTG)

BYE

L. Garcia (SNTA)

253

L:171

s. souze (CYPR)

254

L:170

D. Ibarra (LBRT)

255

L:169

V. Fienberg (NRTH)

256

F

T. Rodriguez (SNTG)

BYE

s. souze (CYPR)

311

BYE

D. Ibarra (LBRT)

BYE

V. Fienberg (NRTH)

312

L:309

E. Luna (NRWL)

F 2:25

T. Rodriguez (SNTG)

351

L:310

J. Lemus (SNTA)

F

D. Ibarra (LBRT)

352

F

E. Luna (NRWL)

F

J. Lemus (SNTA)

387

Third
E. Luna (NRWL)
F :49

L:351

T. Rodriguez (SNTG)

L:352

D. Ibarra (LBRT)

386

Fifth
D. Ibarra (LBRT)
F
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1. Leticia Perez (MGNL)
2. Ava Reiss (RDLN)
3. Edith Luna (NRWL)
4. Jazmin Lemus (SNTA)
5. Danielle Ibarra (LBRT)
6. Trinity Rodriguez (SNTG)



9|Andrea Mendoza (SANTA FE)

65

66

10|Sasha Garcia (BELLFLOWER)

67

9|Amaya Hubbard (LIBERTY)
68

9|Mia Yanez (SANTA FE)

69

70

71

9|Lei Jose (REDLANDS)
72

BYE
A. Mendoza (SNTF)

177

BYE
S. Garcia (BLLF)

BYE
A. Hubbard (LBRT)

178

BYE
M. Yanez (SNTF)

179

BYE
L. Jose (RDLN)

180

BYE
A. Mendoza (SNTF)

11-2
A. Hubbard (LBRT)

313

BYE
M. Yanez (SNTF)

BYE
L. Jose (RDLN)

314

F
A. Hubbard (LBRT)

F 2:26
L. Jose (RDLN)

391

Champion
A. Hubbard (LBRT)
F :47

L:65

L:66

181

L:67

L:68

182

L:69

L:70

183

L:71

L:72

184

L:180

257

L:179

258

L:178

S. Garcia (BLLF)

259

L:177

260

315

BYE

S. Garcia (BLLF)

316

L:313

A. Mendoza (SNTF)

353

L:314

M. Yanez (SNTF)

BYE

S. Garcia (BLLF)

354

BYE

A. Mendoza (SNTF)

F 1:55

S. Garcia (BLLF)

390

Third
S. Garcia (BLLF)
F 1:27

L:353

L:354

M. Yanez (SNTF)
389

Fifth
M. Yanez (SNTF)
BYE
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1. Amaya Hubbard (LBRT)
2. Lei Jose (RDLN)
3. Sasha Garcia (BLLF)
4. Andrea Mendoza (SNTF)
5. Mia Yanez (SNTF)



9|Aleah Arenas (BELLFLOWER)

73

74

9|Dalilah Castaneda (NORWALK)

75

11|Shayla Morales (MAGNOLIA)
76

9|Bella Mazzatta (LIBERTY)

77

10|Karina Wilson (NORTHVIEW)
78

79

9|Lailah Fuentes (SANTIAGO/GG)
80

BYE
A. Arenas (BLLF)

185

BYE
D. Castaneda (NRWL)

BYE
S. Morales (MGNL)

186

BYE
B. Mazzatta (LBRT)

BYE
K. Wilson (NRTH)

187

BYE
L. Fuentes (SNTG)

188

BYE
A. Arenas (BLLF)

12-2
S. Morales (MGNL)

317

F 2:44
K. Wilson (NRTH)

BYE
L. Fuentes (SNTG)

318

F
S. Morales (MGNL)

F
K. Wilson (NRTH)

394

Champion
S. Morales (MGNL)
F 2:59

L:73

L:74

189

L:75

L:76

190

L:77

L:78

191

L:79

L:80

192

L:188

261

L:187

B. Mazzatta (LBRT)

262

L:186

D. Castaneda (NRWL)

263

L:185

264

BYE

B. Mazzatta (LBRT)

319

BYE

D. Castaneda (NRWL)

320

L:317

A. Arenas (BLLF)

BYE

B. Mazzatta (LBRT)

355

L:318

L. Fuentes (SNTG)

BYE

D. Castaneda (NRWL)

356

F

A. Arenas (BLLF)

F

D. Castaneda (NRWL)

393

Third
D. Castaneda (NRWL)
F 1:30

L:355

B. Mazzatta (LBRT)

L:356

L. Fuentes (SNTG)
392

Fifth
B. Mazzatta (LBRT)
F
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1. Shayla Morales (MGNL)
2. Karina Wilson (NRTH)
3. Dalilah Castaneda (NRWL)
4. Aleah Arenas (BLLF)
5. Bella Mazzatta (LBRT)
6. Lailah Fuentes (SNTG)



10|Genesis Reyes (SANTIAGO/GG)

81

82

10|Violet Szudzer (LA CANADA)

83

9|Roxanne Serrato (SANTA FE)
84

11|Evelyn Olvera (MAGNOLIA)

85

10|Valeria Lugo (SANTA ANA)
86

87

9|Jayde Jackson (REDLANDS)
88

BYE
G. Reyes (SNTG)

193

BYE
V. Szudzer (LACN)

BYE
R. Serrato (SNTF)

194

BYE
E. Olvera (MGNL)

BYE
V. Lugo (SNTA)

195

BYE
J. Jackson (RDLN)

196

BYE
G. Reyes (SNTG)

F
V. Szudzer (LACN)

321

F
V. Lugo (SNTA)

BYE
J. Jackson (RDLN)

322

F 2:58
V. Szudzer (LACN)

F
J. Jackson (RDLN)

397

Champion
J. Jackson (RDLN)
13-2

L:81

L:82

197

L:83

L:84

198

L:85

L:86

199

L:87

L:88

200

L:196

265

L:195

E. Olvera (MGNL)

266

L:194

R. Serrato (SNTF)

267

L:193

268

BYE

E. Olvera (MGNL)

323

BYE

R. Serrato (SNTF)

324

L:321

G. Reyes (SNTG)

BYE

E. Olvera (MGNL)

357

L:322

V. Lugo (SNTA)

BYE

R. Serrato (SNTF)

358

F

G. Reyes (SNTG)

12-8

V. Lugo (SNTA)

396

Third
V. Lugo (SNTA)
F 1:28

L:357

E. Olvera (MGNL)

L:358

R. Serrato (SNTF)
395

Fifth
R. Serrato (SNTF)
F
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1. Jayde Jackson (RDLN)
2. Violet Szudzer (LACN)
3. Valeria Lugo (SNTA)
4. Genesis Reyes (SNTG)
5. Roxanne Serrato (SNTF)
6. Evelyn Olvera (MGNL)



11|Jazelle Miller (BELLFLOWER)

89

11|liya Mora (NORTHVIEW)

90

9|Tracie Rogers (LIBERTY)
91

9|Ashley Diaz (SANTA ANA)
92

JORDYN GARRETT (PORTOLA)

93

12|Anya Viera (ORANGE)

94

10|Angela Rodriguez (ORANGE)
95

12|Andrea Puentes (SANTIAGO/GG)
96

BYE
J. Miller (BLLF)

BYE
l. Mora (NRTH)

201

BYE
T. Rogers (LBRT)

BYE
A. Diaz (SNTA)

202

BYE
J. GARRETT (PRTL)

BYE
A. Viera (ORNG)

203

BYE
A. Rodriguez (ORNG)

BYE
A. Puentes (SNTG)

204

F
l. Mora (NRTH)

6-4
A. Diaz (SNTA)

325

F 2:57
J. GARRETT (PRTL)

F
A. Puentes (SNTG)

326

F
l. Mora (NRTH)

F
J. GARRETT (PRTL)

400

Champion
l. Mora (NRTH)
F :32

L:89

L:90

205

L:91

L:92

206

L:93

L:94

207

L:95

L:96

208

L:204

A. Rodriguez (ORNG)

269

L:203

A. Viera (ORNG)

270

L:202

T. Rogers (LBRT)

271

L:201

J. Miller (BLLF)

272

BYE

A. Rodriguez (ORNG)

BYE

A. Viera (ORNG)

327

BYE

T. Rogers (LBRT)

BYE

J. Miller (BLLF)

328

L:325

A. Diaz (SNTA)

F 3:19

A. Rodriguez (ORNG)

359

L:326

A. Puentes (SNTG)

F

J. Miller (BLLF)

360

11-8

A. Rodriguez (ORNG)

F 1:23

A. Puentes (SNTG)

399

Third
A. Puentes (SNTG)
F 1:34

L:359

A. Diaz (SNTA)

L:360

J. Miller (BLLF)

398

Fifth
J. Miller (BLLF)
F
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1. liya Mora (NRTH)
2. JORDYN GARRETT (PRTL)
3. Andrea Puentes (SNTG)
4. Angela Rodriguez (ORNG)
5. Jazelle Miller (BLLF)
6. Ashley Diaz (SNTA)



9|MIA-DARLYN GARCIA (FREMONT)

97

98

99

10|Quynh Tieu- Jaurigue (LA CANADA)
100

9|Naamah Armstrong (LIBERTY)

101

102

103

12|Michelle Rodriguez (SANTA ANA)
104

BYE

M. GARCIA (FRMN)

209

BYE

Q. T. Jaurigue (LACN)

210

BYE

N. Armstrong (LBRT)

211

BYE

M. Rodriguez (SNTA)

212

BYE

M. GARCIA (FRMN)

BYE

Q. T. Jaurigue (LACN)

329

BYE

N. Armstrong (LBRT)

BYE

M. Rodriguez (SNTA)

330

1-0

Q. T. Jaurigue (LACN)

3-1

M. Rodriguez (SNTA)

403

Champion
M. Rodriguez (SNTA)
F 4:28

L:97

L:98

213

L:99

L:100

214

L:101

L:102

215

L:103

L:104

216

L:212

273

L:211

274

L:210

275

L:209

276

331

332

L:329

M. GARCIA (FRMN)

361

L:330

N. Armstrong (LBRT)

362

BYE

M. GARCIA (FRMN)

BYE

N. Armstrong (LBRT)

402

Third
N. Armstrong (LBRT)
F 3:57

L:361

L:362

401 Double Forfeit
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1. Michelle Rodriguez (SNTA)
2. Quynh Tieu- Jaurigue (LACN)
3. Naamah Armstrong (LBRT)
4. MIA-DARLYN GARCIA (FRMN)



9|Claire Hernandez (SANTA FE)

105

106

10|Aaliyah Brown (BELLFLOWER)

107

11|Lilliana Bautista (FREMONT)
108

10|Jaelynn Garcia (NORWALK)

109

9|Layla Zepata (SANTA FE)
110

111

10|Monica Bercera (SANTA FE)
112

BYE
C. Hernandez (SNTF)

217

BYE
A. Brown (BLLF)

BYE
L. Bautista (FRMN)

218

BYE
J. Garcia (NRWL)

BYE
L. Zepata (SNTF)

219

BYE
M. Bercera (SNTF)

220

BYE
C. Hernandez (SNTF)

F 4:46
A. Brown (BLLF)

333

F
J. Garcia (NRWL)

BYE
M. Bercera (SNTF)

334

4-0
A. Brown (BLLF)

F 1:43
J. Garcia (NRWL)

406

Champion
J. Garcia (NRWL)
F 4:31

L:105

L:106

221

L:107

L:108

222

L:109

L:110

223

L:111

L:112

224

L:220

277

L:219

L. Zepata (SNTF)

278

L:218

L. Bautista (FRMN)

279

L:217

280

BYE

L. Zepata (SNTF)

335

BYE

L. Bautista (FRMN)

336

L:333

C. Hernandez (SNTF)

BYE

L. Zepata (SNTF)

363

L:334

M. Bercera (SNTF)

BYE

L. Bautista (FRMN)

364

F

C. Hernandez (SNTF)

6-1

M. Bercera (SNTF)

405

Third
C. Hernandez (SNTF)
F 3:36

L:363

L. Zepata (SNTF)

L:364

L. Bautista (FRMN)
404

Fifth
L. Bautista (FRMN)
F
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1. Jaelynn Garcia (NRWL)
2. Aaliyah Brown (BLLF)
3. Claire Hernandez (SNTF)
4. Monica Bercera (SNTF)
5. Lilliana Bautista (FRMN)
6. Layla Zepata (SNTF)


